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Aspects of Music

10

11

12

13

14

Across
3. Loud
11. Very soft

12. The speed of a
song

14. Medium soft
Down

1. Fast Speed

2. Medium loud

4. Medium speed

5. The volume of a
song

6. Very Loud
7. Slow speed

8. The beats in a
song

9. The

combination of
instruments or voices
to create a form

10. A delicious
Italian dish
traditionally made
with dough,
tomatoes, and cheese
13. Soft
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